
 

   
 

 
Appendix 3 

 

Fees 
 

Premises Licence 
 

The Government has set maximum fees for Premises Licenses.  Licensing 
authorities have discretion to set licence fees at any level up to the 

maximum based on full cost recovery but must not generate a surplus.  
(NB Fees for casinos have not been included for the Borough). 
 

Gambling Act 2005 – Fees for Eastbourne Borough Council  
(Maximum Fee LEVEL SET BY THE GAMBLING COMMISION ARE 

INCLUDED IN BOLD) 
 

PREMISES LICENCE 
 

 

 

 
 
 

Type of 

Premises 
Licence  

Application 

fee in 
respect of 
provisional 
statement 

premises  

Application 

fee in 
respect of 
new 
premises  

Annual 

fee  

Fee for 

applicati
on to 
vary 
licence  

Fee for 

applicatio
n to 

transfer a 
licence 

Fee for 

application for 
reinstatement 
of a licence 

Copy  

Of 
Licence 

Notificati

on of 
change 
e.g. 
change 

of 
address  

Bingo Premises 
Licence 

£3,200 
(£3,500) 

£3,200 
(£3,500) 

£900 
(1,000) 

£1,550 
(£1,750) 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

£25 £50 

Adult Gaming 

Centre 
Premises 
Licence 

£1,600 
(£2,000) 

£1,500 
(£2,000) 

£900 
(£1,000) 

£1,500 
(£2,000) 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

£25 £50 

Betting 
Premises 

(track) Licence 

£2,300 
(£2,500) 

£2,300 
(£2,500) 

£900 
(£1,000) 

£1,100 
(£1,250) 

£900 
(£950) 

£900 
(£950) 

£25 £50 

Family 
Entertainment 
Centre 
Premises 
Licence 

£1,800 
(£2,000) 

£1,800 
(£2,000) 

£700 
(£750) 

£900 
(£1,000) 

£900 
(£950) 

£900 
(£950) 

£25 £50 

Betting 

Premises 
(other) Licence 

£2,800 
(£3,000) 

£2,800 
(£3,000) 

£550 
(£600) 

£1,350 

(£1,500) 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

 

£1,000 
(£1,200) 

 

£25 £50 


