

Appendix 3

Fees

Premises Licence

The Government has set maximum fees for Premises Licenses. Licensing authorities have discretion to set licence fees at any level up to the maximum based on full cost recovery but must not generate a surplus. (NB Fees for casinos have not been included for the Borough).

Gambling Act 2005 – Fees for Eastbourne Borough Council (Maximum Fee LEVEL SET BY THE GAMBLING COMMISION ARE INCLUDED IN BOLD)

PREMISES LICENCE

Type of Premises Licence	Application fee in respect of provisional statement premises	Application fee in respect of new premises	Annual fee	Fee for applicati on to vary licence	Fee for applicatio n to transfer a licence	Fee for application for reinstatement of a licence	Copy Of Licence	Notificati on of change e.g. change of address
Bingo Premises Licence	£3,200 (£3,500)	£3,200 (£3,500)	£900 (1,000)	£1,550 (£1,750)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£25	£50
Adult Gaming Centre Premises Licence	£1,600 (£2,000)	£1,500 (£2,000)	£900 (£1,000)	£1,500 (£2,000)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£25	£50
Betting Premises (track) Licence	£2,300 (£2,500)	£2,300 (£2,500)	£900 (£1,000)	£1,100 (£1,250)	£900 (£950)	£900 (£950)	£25	£50
Family Entertainment Centre Premises Licence	£1,800 (£2,000)	£1,800 (£2,000)	£700 (£750)	£900 (£1,000)	£900 (£950)	£900 (£950)	£25	£50
Betting Premises (other) Licence	£2,800 (£3,000)	£2,800 (£3,000)	£550 (£600)	£1,350 (£1,500)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£1,000 (£1,200)	£25	£50